

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6675/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CRLA No. 599/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

TRADING CO. (FINANCE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAMMA VARGHESE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)
(for final disposal)

Date: 25/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain Adv.
Mr. Dillep Pillai, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER