

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6675/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CRLA No. 599/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

TRADING CO. (FINANCE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAMMA VARGHESE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 30/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]  
COURT MASTER

Note: This matter is listed on 13.10.2008.