

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6675/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CRLA No. 599/2001 of The HIGH COURT
OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

TRADING CO. (FINANCE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAMMA VARGHESE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, to be deleted for 27.02.2009.
(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

NOTE: This matter is stated to be shown in AL for 27.02.2009 at
Sl.No.526