

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6675/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2006 in CRLA No.599/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

TRADING CO. (FINANCE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAMMA VARGHESE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neelam Saini, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner seeking time to file additional documents, adjourned for four
weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Renuka Sadana)
| | Court Master

|